☰
Home » dals » dals DCP-FLD30 Smart Flood Light Installation Guide
Contents [ hide ]
1 dals DCP-FLD30 Smart Flood Light
2 ITEMS INCLUDED IN THE BOX
3 Installation guide
4 Smart connection guide
5 FCC STATEMENT
6 Documents / Resources
6.1  References
dals DCP-FLD30 Smart Flood Light
 Manuals+
MOOEL WATTS LUMENS KELVIN INPUT
DIMMA
BLP
DCP-FLD30 30W 3000 Im
RGB + CCT 220
0-4000K
24VDC
ITEMS INCLUDED IN THE BOX
1. 30W LED landscape floodlight
2. 6′” ground stake
3. 2 Waterproof Wire Nuts
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY):
DCP-TR60-BK:       Transformer- Max. 60W
DCP-TR200-BK:      Transformer- Max. 200W
DCP-TR300-BK:  Transformer- Max. 300W
DCP-PTR36:            Plug-in driver- 36W
DCP-ACC-MB:            Mounting bracket
DCP-ACC-MS12:         Metal ground stake 1 2″
DCP-ACC-MS06:         6″ metal stake
LCBL-50-16: 50 ft. 16 gauge low-voltage wire
LCBL-50-14: 50 ft. 14 gauge low-voltage wire
LCBL-100-16: 100 ft. 16 gauge low-voltage wire
LCBL-100-14: 100 ft. 14 gauge low-voltage wire
LCBL-100-12: 100 ft. 12 gauge low-voltage wire
12 LCBL-200-12: 200 ft. 12 gauge low-voltage wire
WARRANTY
DALS offers a 5 year warranty from the date of purchase which covers repairs or
replacements of defective parts of the housing, optics, and electronics.
To contact DALS customer service call 1 877 430 1818 or send an e-mail to